
Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

LEAP 3/23/2014

141

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12051 Pari Miniature Poodle Debra Cavicchi100 70.27 2.007



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

LEAP 3/23/2014

144

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16073 Rocko Boston Terrier Misty Peterson NQ NT

16072 Logan German Pinscher Patricia McDonald NQ 88.1 1.635



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

LEAP 3/23/2014

147

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20104 Camy Labrador Retriever Kelly Sommers NQ NT



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

LEAP 3/23/2014

147

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24047 Krewe Doberman Pinscher Howard Carr NQ 69.08 2.128



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

81

LEAP 3/23/2014

141

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8030 Lacy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Marie Gedney100 56.57 2.492

8028 Myka Papillon Nancy Andrysiak NQ 45.79 3.079



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

LEAP 3/23/2014

141

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12041 Billy All American Debra Loomis NQ 72.85 1.935



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

LEAP 3/23/2014

144

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16074 Desilu English Cocker Spaniel Patricia Beaman NQ 65.23 2.208



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

LEAP 3/23/2014

147

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20089 Zuni Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace100 49.34 2.979

20083 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold NQ NT

20087 Rue Border Collie Jim Koras NQ NT

20088 Maya Collie Karin Sheehy NQ NT

20095 Bella Vizsla Marissa D'Andrea NQ NT

20091 Savvy Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 68.57 2.144



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

LEAP 3/23/2014

147

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24051 Mandy Standard Poodle Marge Yonda NQ 59.15 2.485

24050 Dash German Shepherd Dog Diane Mathieu NQ 63.57 2.312

24049 Oscar Portuguese Water Dog Brian Huss NQ 81.09 1.813



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

LEAP 3/23/2014

153

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8038 Jose Chinese Crested Christina Potter NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

LEAP 3/23/2014

153

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12039 Ben Border Terrier Louise Traska NQ NT

12042 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak NQ 72.66 2.106

12047 Kira Shiba Inu Andrea Ruzzo NQ 78.49 1.949



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

LEAP 3/23/2014

158

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16070 Russel Cocker Spaniel Todd Beaman NQ 54.27 2.911

16057 Petey English Cocker Spaniel Beverly Isch NQ 67.47 2.342



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

LEAP 3/23/2014

162

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20102 Abby Dalmatian Barbara Garceau100 54.38 2.979

20086 Komoly Dolgos Mudi Kim Seiter95 53.42 3.033

20075 Ty Australian Shepherd Cynthia Fields NQ NT

20076 Demi Border Collie Rayda Vega NQ NT

20093 Celt Border Collie Eileen Wilentz NQ NT

20078 Quinn Border Collie Kathy Kealey NQ 55.56 2.916

20079 Piper Portuguese Water Dog Ann Camp NQ 67.92 2.385



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

LEAP 3/23/2014

162

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24055 Kaikala Doberman Pinscher Beth Ostrowski-Parks100 57.12 2.836

24045 Bizz Gordon Setter Liz Wilshere NQ NT

24052 Juno German Shepherd Dog Marshall Metzger NQ 63.49 2.552



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

LEAP 3/23/2014

171

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8032 Cali Scottish Terrier Meg Hagerty NQ 69.04 2.477



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

LEAP 3/23/2014

176

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16002 Maya Field Spaniel Marie Gedney NQ 60.63 2.903

16003 Pepper Miniature American 
Shepherd

Sally Germano NQ 69.47 2.533

16004 Syn Miniature American 
Shepherd

Morgan LaBelle NQ 77.98 2.257



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

LEAP 3/23/2014

181

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20011 Lyric Flat Coated Retriever Kristen Sobanski100 51.86 3.490

20001 Hailey Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ NT

20010 Una Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 57.55 3.145

20005 Kinsale Portuguese Water Dog Mary Nottingham NQ 60.44 2.995

20074 Simon Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington NQ 69.12 2.619

20096 Grin Australian Shepherd Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ 69.71 2.596

20012 Whimsey Whippet Ulrike Reinisch NQ 71.9 2.517

20003 Hannah Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ 74.28 2.437

20002 Macie Golden Retriever Robert  Myers NQ 76.02 2.381

20004 Erin Vizsla Debra  Loomis NQ 77.82 2.326

20009 Foxxy Portuguese Water Dog Ann Peereboom NQ 82.22 2.201

20077 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Sandra Thomson NQ 84.97 2.130



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

LEAP 3/23/2014

181

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Capt Jack Labrador Retriever Lisa Donnarumma NQ 50.66 3.573

24004 Bullet Standard Poodle Candyce Paparo NQ 68.5 2.642

24043 Charo Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ 75.51 2.397



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

LEAP 3/23/2014

181

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Pace All American Mary Champagne100 39.83 4.544



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

LEAP 3/23/2014

171

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8010 Tucker Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini100 47.94 3.567

8008 Deesel Papillon Deborah Hunt100 48.46 3.529

8002 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt100 51.74 3.305

8011 Levi Papillon Nancy Andrysiak100 52.22 3.275

8014 Amelia Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly NQ NT

8005 Belli Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly NQ 52.01 3.288

8004 Bobbie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini NQ 54.65 3.129

8019 Marcy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito NQ 55 3.109

8012 Astro Papillon Laura Simonelli NQ 56.94 3.003

8016 Fabulous Papillon Darlene Hunt NQ 57.2 2.99

8035 Cher Papillon Nancy Andrysiak NQ 64.52 2.650

8006 Sadie Bichon Frise Susan Morrison NQ 65.1 2.627

8020 Pinkie Cardigan Welsh Corgi Sally Prevost NQ 67.17 2.546

8007 Whitney Scottish Terrier Linda White NQ 87.31 1.959



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

LEAP 3/23/2014

171

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12015 Blink Shetland Sheepdog John Nys100 43.88 3.897

12016 Zeus Miniature Pinscher Sue Usher100 46.08 3.711

12009 Blaze Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Potvin100 46.83 3.652

12024 Scoutie Miniature Poodle Patricia Wardwell100 47.3 3.615

12027 Tiki Papillon Monique Plinck100 49.13 3.481

12045 Darin Shetland Sheepdog Christine Yankowski100 51.15 3.343

12014 Molly Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Fiona McIntosh100 51.39 3.327

12023 Piper Border Terrier Tracey Fulmer100 54.62 3.131

12013 Maybelline Pug Carol McGuiness100 55.46 3.083

12025 Riley Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Michelle Callahan100 57.44 2.977

12007 Tizzy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alisonn Zorba100 57.74 2.962

12011 Soleil Miniature Schnauzer Robin Ohrt100 60.08 2.846

12006 Chesney Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ NT

12003 grACE Miniature Schnauzer Robin Ohrt NQ NT

12026 Ricky Bobby Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito NQ 48.99 3.491

12018 Morgan Chinese Crested Christina Potter NQ 63.05 2.712

12020 Shaker Miniature Poodle Janet Metzger NQ 63.73 2.683

12019 Magic Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Joan Curtiss NQ 67.33 2.54

12005 Ella Shetland Sheepdog Loisann Huntley NQ 67.61 2.529

12008 Bo Miniature Pinscher Linda Anthony NQ 69.25 2.469

12022 Leroy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Pamela Mannes NQ 71.82 2.381

12004 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 72.07 2.373



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

LEAP 3/23/2014

171

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12010 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson NQ 76.33 2.240

12021 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 77.32 2.212



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

LEAP 3/23/2014

176

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16031 Rush Shetland Sheepdog John Nys100 39.96 4.404

16033 Missy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito100 40.39 4.358

16011 Patrick Shetland Sheepdog Loisann Huntley100 46.56 3.780

16034 Strata Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Ostiguy100 47.55 3.701

16027 Lambeau Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Wierzbicki100 48.32 3.642

16029 Rumli Mudi Erika Kiss100 52.07 3.380

16035 McGee Shetland Sheepdog Janice Pier100 52.96 3.323

16019 Mally Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis100 53.46 3.292

16067 Fred Cocker Spaniel Patty Beaman100 55.35 3.18

16030 Hawk Shetland Sheepdog Heidi Fellner NQ NT

16020 Ali Border Collie Sharon Pica NQ 42.93 4.1

16026 Navy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett NQ 44.04 3.996

16028 Nyalka Mudi Kim Seiter NQ 44.67 3.940

16008 Squeegee Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett NQ 45.57 3.862

16038 Campbell Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh NQ 48.31 3.643

16021 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Terri Arnold NQ 48.85 3.603

16040 Ranger Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick NQ 49.92 3.526

16014 Charlie Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 51.38 3.425

16006 Gulliver Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick NQ 54 3.259

16023 Belle Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Potvin NQ 54.05 3.256

16037 Ty Miniature Poodle Cynthia LaPorte NQ 54.06 3.256

16012 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 54.53 3.228

16041 Jamie Border Collie Eileen Wilentz NQ 54.71 3.217



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

LEAP 3/23/2014

176

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16042 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara NQ 55.94 3.146

16017 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell NQ 56.65 3.107

16007 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 57.02 3.087

16025 Divot Shetland Sheepdog Debby Cartney NQ 59.03 2.982

16015 Rafe Rat Terrier Lynn Mancino NQ 61.35 2.869

16066 Sierra Australian Cattle Dog Cheryl Hutchings NQ 64.22 2.741

16010 Trevor Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh  NQ 65.3 2.695

16065 Raven Shetland Sheepdog Jack Ostroff NQ 73.07 2.409

16022 Gabby Soft Coated Wheaten Suzanne Stone NQ 73.2 2.404



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

LEAP 3/23/2014

181

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20036 Trick Border Collie John Nys100 39.24 4.613

20022 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 42.84 4.225

20056 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 45.2 4.004

20021 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson100 46 3.935

20043 Boulder Australian Shepherd Roma Hunter100 46.14 3.923

20031 Busy Izzy Boxer Allison Vicuna100 52.55 3.444

20038 Cote All American Jim Koras100 53.69 3.371

20017 Tallie Golden Retriever Randall Miller100 55.07 3.287

20048 Rory Labrador Retriever Kathy Kealey100 59.22 3.056

20097 Jada Australian Shepherd Jennifer Marks NQ NT

20014 Saphira Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais NQ NT

20039 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 43.27 4.183

20042 Cobalt Australian Shepherd Leland Perry NQ 45.23 4.002

20030 Jet Border Collie Jeff Botelho NQ 46.37 3.903

20053 Chico Border Collie Lynmarie Thompson NQ 47.75 3.791

20019 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ 55.22 3.278

20006 Chara Samoyed Linda Everly NQ 55.55 3.258

20052 Pearl Golden Retriever Cynthia Jones NQ 56.07 3.228

20027 Cash Australian Shepherd Sally King NQ 56.25 3.218

20050 Liam Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Patti Gleason NQ 56.25 3.218

20049 Pippin Portuguese Water Dog Jane Harding NQ 56.92 3.18

20098 Phoenix Finnish Lapphund Lois Stahlbush Tolley NQ 57.4 3.153

20058 Ripley Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais NQ 57.76 3.134

20032 Zoe Vizsla Marissa D'Andrea NQ 61.12 2.961



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

LEAP 3/23/2014

181

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20016 Ruby Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett NQ 62.9 2.878

20018 Tango Dalmatian Bronwyn Schoelzel NQ 65.52 2.763

20023 Caper Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt NQ 65.55 2.761

20040 Sammie Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett NQ 68.13 2.657

20099 Ella Flat Coated Retriever Nancy Triou NQ 84.45 2.143



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

LEAP 3/23/2014

181

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24007 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 43.95 4.118

24011 Ffynch Border Collie Suzann Milheron100 46.77 3.870

24024 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher100 47.17 3.837

24022 Aden Golden Retriever Lisa Clare100 47.57 3.805

24035 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 47.95 3.775

24041 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine100 48.42 3.738

24037 Ransom Belgian Tervuren Dana Tucker100 51.68 3.502

24014 Darry Collie Athleen Zimmermann100 52.51 3.447

24012 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira100 54.79 3.304

24031 Tamu Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr NQ NT

24039 Makai Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer NQ NT

24019 Ginger Vizsla Diane Wilkinson NQ NT

24021 Blaze Vizsla Erika Kiss NQ NT

24027 Baron Golden Retriever Taylor Potter NQ NT

24032 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 46.52 3.891

24017 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 50.21 3.605

24029 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 50.79 3.564

24016 Seamus Golden Retriever Bob Howard NQ 50.82 3.562

24025 Ketch Golden Retriever Elise Kremer NQ 51.7 3.501

24023 Antares Weimaraner Pat Sandillo NQ 52.43 3.452

24040 Murphy Chesapeake Bay Retriever Rob Conroy NQ 55.21 3.278

24020 Sadie Labrador Retriever Samantha Smith NQ 55.35 3.270

24036 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 56.21 3.220

24028 Maggie Standard Poodle Marge Yonda NQ 58.11 3.115

24009 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine NQ 59.49 3.043



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

LEAP 3/23/2014

181

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24026 Duke Berger Picard Christina Potter NQ 63.23 2.863

24006 Dodge Border Collie Susan Marriner NQ 66.96 2.703

24010 Jilley Border Collie Susan Marriner NQ 69.22 2.615

24038 Trouble Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ 69.83 2.592



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

LEAP 3/23/2014

147

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16075 Georgie Bearded Collie Megan Woods NQ 54.02 2.721



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

LEAP 3/23/2014

158

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12048 Zander Pug Lee Ann Lippa95 69.25 2.282

12049 Kyee English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Antonucci NQ 80.15 1.971

12040 Benny American Staffordshire 
Terrier

Dalana Bewley Huss NQ 83.6 1.89



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

LEAP 3/23/2014

162

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16059 Tillie All American Julie Mahaney NQ 51.59 3.140

16071 Kairo All American Cheryl Hutchings NQ 67.96 2.384



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

LEAP 3/23/2014

162

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20081 Lars Rottweiler Cristin Larson NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

LEAP 3/23/2014

171

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8024 Kizi Papillon Patricia Kimmel NQ NT

8023 Kenzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda May McKinnon NQ 65 2.631



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

LEAP 3/23/2014

176

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12030 Tally Shetland Sheepdog Mason Cable NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

LEAP 3/23/2014

181

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16058 Cash Australian Shepherd Teresa Merisotis NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

LEAP 3/23/2014

181

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20059 Rory Irish Setter Martin Haspel NQ NT

20062 Cheyne Collie Joany White NQ 51.38 3.523

20060 Dewey Labrador Retriever Danette Chorney NQ 56.14 3.224

20061 Maya German Shepherd Dog Diane Mathieu NQ 74.7 2.423

20080 Jessie German Shepherd Dog Maureen Bordins NQ 91.1 1.987



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

78

LEAP 3/23/2014

171

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4002 Joule Papillon Laura Simonelli100 59.58 2.870

4001 Brodie Scottish Terrier Linda White 100 72.93 2.345



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

LEAP 3/23/2014

171

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8027 Carley Shetland Sheepdog Heidi Fellner100 68.44 2.499

8025 Blast Papillon Laura Simonelli NQ 56.17 3.044

8037 Bette Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen NQ 68.41 2.5



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

LEAP 3/23/2014

176

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12038 Pearl Basset Hound Joan Curtiss100 52.99 3.321

12036 Belle Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

100 56.65 3.107

12034 Gillie Shetland Sheepdog Mason Cable NQ NT

12037 Triton Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett NQ 56.82 3.098

12046 AJ Shetland Sheepdog Maggie  Ostroff NQ 63.92 2.753

12035 Ollie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson NQ 65.06 2.705



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

LEAP 3/23/2014

181

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16047 Darby Golden Retriever Bob Howard 100 55.9 3.238

16053 Beulah Collie Joany White NQ NT

16051 Flyer Border Collie Lucinda Rubin NQ NT

16069 Crash English Springer Spaniel Jennifer Bednar NQ 56.66 3.194

16068 Ricky English Springer Spaniel Patricia Beaman NQ 58.43 3.098

16050 Wings Border Collie Marilyn Pinard NQ 60.84 2.975

16044 Rook Border Collie Marilyn Pinard NQ 60.88 2.973

16045 Oliver Labrador Retriever Gretchen Wiedie NQ 61.04 2.965

16052 Lilly Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 64.65 2.8

16048 Caya Labrador Retriever Lisa Donnarumma NQ 72.51 2.496



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

LEAP 3/23/2014

181

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20100 Shumai Doberman Pinscher Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ 65.38 2.768

20067 Boo Rottweiler Kristi Kerr NQ 66.92 2.705

20071 Molly Boxer Allison Vicuna NQ 67.25 2.691

20070 Flicka Pointer Nancy Oglesby NQ 69.26 2.613



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

LEAP 3/23/2014

110

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12051 Pari Miniature Poodle Debra Cavicchi100 38.78 2.837



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

LEAP 3/23/2014

112

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16072 Logan German Pinscher Patricia McDonald NQ NT

16073 Rocko Boston Terrier Misty Peterson NQ 51.47 2.176



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

LEAP 3/23/2014

114

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24047 Krewe Doberman Pinscher Howard Carr NQ 37.99 3.001



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

LEAP 3/23/2014

110

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8030 Lacy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Marie Gedney100 32.88 3.345

8028 Myka Papillon Nancy Andrysiak90 36.22 3.037



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

LEAP 3/23/2014

112

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16061 Cooper Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

 NQ NT

16074 Desilu English Cocker Spaniel Patricia Beaman NQ 64.62 1.733



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

LEAP 3/23/2014

114

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20088 Maya Collie Karin Sheehy100 35.71 3.192

20087 Rue Border Collie Jim Koras NQ NT

20078 Quinn Border Collie Kathy Kealey NQ 22.75 5.011

20091 Savvy Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 50.99 2.236



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

LEAP 3/23/2014

114

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24050 Dash German Shepherd Dog Diane Mathieu100 29 3.931

24052 Juno German Shepherd Dog Marshall Metzger NQ 22.1 5.158

24049 Oscar Portuguese Water Dog Brian Huss NQ 50.28 2.267



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

LEAP 3/23/2014

131

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8038 Jose Chinese Crested Christina Potter NQ 38.98 3.361



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

LEAP 3/23/2014

131

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12002 Eva Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Michelle Callahan95 40.97 3.197

12042 Tabby Boo Parson Russell Terrier Jocelyn Kurdzionak95 41.65 3.145

12039 Ben Border Terrier Louise Traska NQ NT

12047 Kira Shiba Inu Andrea Ruzzo NQ 62.88 2.083



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

LEAP 3/23/2014

135

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16003 Pepper Miniature American 
Shepherd

Sally Germano95 39.24 3.440

16070 Russel Cocker Spaniel Todd Beaman NQ NT

16057 Petey English Cocker Spaniel Beverly Isch NQ 50.32 2.683



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

LEAP 3/23/2014

139

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20083 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold100 22.44 6.194

20074 Simon Welsh Springer Spaniel Elizabeth Worthington100 34.76 3.999

20093 Celt Border Collie Eileen Wilentz95 38.28 3.631

20089 Zuni Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace NQ 25.87 5.373

20075 Ty Australian Shepherd Cynthia Fields NQ 38.27 3.632

20096 Grin Australian Shepherd Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ 46.89 2.964

20079 Piper Portuguese Water Dog Ann Camp NQ 50.41 2.757



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

LEAP 3/23/2014

139

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24022 Aden Golden Retriever Lisa Clare100 31.17 4.459

24043 Charo Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ NT

24055 Kaikala Doberman Pinscher Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ 37.23 3.734



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

LEAP 3/23/2014

137

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12021 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 46.22 2.964



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

LEAP 3/23/2014

141

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16007 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 23.7 5.949

16064 Spark Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Ostiguy NQ 39.67 3.554

16004 Syn Miniature American 
Shepherd

Morgan LaBelle NQ 52.08 2.707



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

LEAP 3/23/2014

144

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20009 Foxxy Portuguese Water Dog Ann Peereboom100 29.53 4.876

20001 Hailey Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ NT

20006 Chara Samoyed Linda Everly NQ 28.67 5.023

20077 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Sandra Thomson NQ 33.49 4.3

20010 Una Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 34.08 4.225

20011 Lyric Flat Coated Retriever Kristen Sobanski NQ 35.15 4.097

20086 Komoly Dolgos Mudi Kim Seiter NQ 35.52 4.054

20012 Whimsey Whippet Ulrike Reinisch NQ 41.15 3.499

20002 Macie Golden Retriever Robert  Myers NQ 50.83 2.833



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

LEAP 3/23/2014

144

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24021 Blaze Vizsla Erika Kiss NQ NT

24004 Bullet Standard Poodle Candyce Paparo NQ 45.98 3.132

24039 Makai Chesapeake Bay Retriever Doreen Palmer NQ 59.4 2.424



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

LEAP 3/23/2014

137

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt100 28.87 4.745

8010 Tucker Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini100 30.63 4.473

8012 Astro Papillon Laura Simonelli100 30.78 4.451

8005 Belli Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly100 30.85 4.441

8008 Deesel Papillon Deborah Hunt100 30.97 4.424

8004 Bobbie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Ann Mancini100 32.86 4.169

8035 Cher Papillon Nancy Andrysiak100 36.73 3.73

8006 Sadie Bichon Frise Susan Morrison100 37.42 3.661

8011 Levi Papillon Nancy Andrysiak100 38.91 3.521

8020 Pinkie Cardigan Welsh Corgi Sally Prevost100 42.31 3.238

8032 Cali Scottish Terrier Meg Hagerty NQ NT

8014 Amelia Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly NQ 30.65 4.47

8019 Marcy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito NQ 39.25 3.490

8016 Fabulous Papillon Darlene Hunt NQ 39.48 3.470

8007 Whitney Scottish Terrier Linda White NQ 62.66 2.186



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

LEAP 3/23/2014

137

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12015 Blink Shetland Sheepdog John Nys100 26.51 5.168

12026 Ricky Bobby Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito100 27.49 4.984

12027 Tiki Papillon Monique Plinck100 27.85 4.919

12045 Darin Shetland Sheepdog Christine Yankowski100 28.13 4.870

12006 Chesney Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon100 30.22 4.533

12013 Maybelline Pug Carol McGuiness100 31.66 4.327

12024 Scoutie Miniature Poodle Patricia Wardwell100 32.18 4.257

12014 Molly Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Fiona McIntosh100 33.3 4.114

12020 Shaker Miniature Poodle Janet Metzger100 34.91 3.924

12018 Morgan Chinese Crested Christina Potter100 35.37 3.873

12011 Soleil Miniature Schnauzer Robin Ohrt100 35.94 3.812

12025 Riley Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Michelle Callahan100 37.35 3.668

12003 grACE Miniature Schnauzer Robin Ohrt100 37.41 3.662

12023 Piper Border Terrier Tracey Fulmer100 39.09 3.505

12019 Magic Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Joan Curtiss100 42.02 3.260

12005 Ella Shetland Sheepdog Loisann Huntley100 42.81 3.200

12022 Leroy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Pamela Mannes NQ NT

12009 Blaze Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Potvin NQ 28.97 4.729

12016 Zeus Miniature Pinscher Sue Usher NQ 30.8 4.448

12007 Tizzy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alisonn Zorba NQ 39.99 3.426

12010 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson NQ 45.18 3.032



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

LEAP 3/23/2014

137

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12008 Bo Miniature Pinscher Linda Anthony NQ 47.5 2.884

12004 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 51.12 2.68



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

LEAP 3/23/2014

141

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16031 Rush Shetland Sheepdog John Nys100 24.58 5.736

16033 Missy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito100 25.19 5.597

16014 Charlie Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson100 26.1 5.402

16027 Lambeau Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Wierzbicki100 26.67 5.287

16028 Nyalka Mudi Kim Seiter100 27.63 5.103

16041 Jamie Border Collie Eileen Wilentz100 28.94 4.872

16042 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara100 30.91 4.562

16029 Rumli Mudi Erika Kiss100 31.95 4.413

16035 McGee Shetland Sheepdog Janice Pier100 32.2 4.379

16006 Gulliver Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick100 32.48 4.341

16019 Mally Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis100 38.76 3.638

16021 Chase Shetland Sheepdog Terri Arnold NQ NT

16025 Divot Shetland Sheepdog Debby Cartney NQ 27.17 5.19

16020 Ali Border Collie Sharon Pica NQ 27.52 5.124

16008 Squeegee Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett NQ 28.66 4.92

16026 Navy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett NQ 30.67 4.597

16037 Ty Miniature Poodle Cynthia LaPorte NQ 32.92 4.283

16034 Strata Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Ostiguy NQ 33.02 4.270

16011 Patrick Shetland Sheepdog Loisann Huntley NQ 34 4.147

16038 Campbell Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh NQ 34.76 4.056

16017 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell NQ 35.65 3.955

16015 Rafe Rat Terrier Lynn Mancino NQ 36.18 3.897

16002 Maya Field Spaniel Marie Gedney NQ 38.72 3.642



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

LEAP 3/23/2014

141

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16067 Fred Cocker Spaniel Patty Beaman NQ 39.47 3.572

16012 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 39.49 3.571

16010 Trevor Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh  NQ 40.01 3.524

16022 Gabby Soft Coated Wheaten Suzanne Stone NQ 44.33 3.181

16065 Raven Shetland Sheepdog Jack Ostroff NQ 56.39 2.500



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

LEAP 3/23/2014

144

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20036 Trick Border Collie John Nys100 23.92 6.020

20097 Jada Australian Shepherd Jennifer Marks100 24.49 5.88

20053 Chico Border Collie Lynmarie Thompson100 27.31 5.273

20043 Boulder Australian Shepherd Roma Hunter100 27.36 5.263

20056 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 28.14 5.117

20021 Rosie Golden Retriever Mary Peterson100 28.58 5.038

20023 Caper Australian Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt100 28.89 4.984

20049 Pippin Portuguese Water Dog Jane Harding100 29.76 4.839

20017 Tallie Golden Retriever Randall Miller100 30.9 4.660

20004 Erin Vizsla Debra  Loomis100 34.01 4.234

20016 Ruby Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett100 34.73 4.146

20052 Pearl Golden Retriever Cynthia Jones100 35.29 4.080

20050 Liam Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Patti Gleason100 37.17 3.874

20039 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ NT

20030 Jet Border Collie Jeff Botelho NQ 25.09 5.739

20022 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 26.64 5.405

20032 Zoe Vizsla Marissa D'Andrea NQ 30.33 4.748

20005 Kinsale Portuguese Water Dog Mary Nottingham NQ 31.68 4.545

20042 Cobalt Australian Shepherd Leland Perry NQ 32.27 4.462

20058 Ripley Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais NQ 32.44 4.439

20027 Cash Australian Shepherd Sally King NQ 32.89 4.378

20014 Saphira Golden Retriever Ray Desmarais NQ 33.74 4.268

20031 Busy Izzy Boxer Allison Vicuna NQ 35.5 4.056

20019 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ 35.61 4.044



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

LEAP 3/23/2014

144

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20048 Rory Labrador Retriever Kathy Kealey NQ 36.66 3.928

20102 Abby Dalmatian Barbara Garceau NQ 38.15 3.775

20098 Phoenix Finnish Lapphund Lois Stahlbush Tolley NQ 38.9 3.702

20038 Cote All American Jim Koras NQ 40.74 3.535

20040 Sammie Golden Retriever Sylvia Leggett NQ 41.26 3.490

20099 Ella Flat Coated Retriever Nancy Triou NQ 41.71 3.452

20003 Hannah Golden Retriever Linda Holbrook NQ 43.25 3.329

20018 Tango Dalmatian Bronwyn Schoelzel NQ 46.07 3.126



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

LEAP 3/23/2014

144

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24032 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt100 26.55 5.424

24007 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 26.7 5.393

24035 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 26.78 5.377

24016 Seamus Golden Retriever Bob Howard100 27.12 5.31

24017 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 27.31 5.273

24002 Capt Jack Labrador Retriever Lisa Donnarumma100 29.66 4.855

24024 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher100 29.73 4.844

24025 Ketch Golden Retriever Elise Kremer100 31.36 4.592

24031 Tamu Rhodesian Ridgeback Susan Linnemayr100 32.33 4.454

24023 Antares Weimaraner Pat Sandillo100 32.46 4.436

24014 Darry Collie Athleen Zimmermann100 32.62 4.414

24009 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine100 32.87 4.381

24037 Ransom Belgian Tervuren Dana Tucker100 33.6 4.286

24028 Maggie Standard Poodle Marge Yonda100 35.01 4.113

24040 Murphy Chesapeake Bay Retriever Rob Conroy100 39.56 3.640

24006 Dodge Border Collie Susan Marriner100 39.62 3.635

24036 Splash! Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 29.25 4.923

24029 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 32.34 4.453

24011 Ffynch Border Collie Suzann Milheron NQ 32.66 4.409

24026 Duke Berger Picard Christina Potter NQ 34.08 4.225

24019 Ginger Vizsla Diane Wilkinson NQ 34.44 4.181

24012 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira NQ 37.58 3.832

24020 Sadie Labrador Retriever Samantha Smith NQ 37.84 3.805

24041 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine NQ 39.05 3.688

24027 Baron Golden Retriever Taylor Potter NQ 43.52 3.309



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

LEAP 3/23/2014

144

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24038 Trouble Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ 43.91 3.279

24010 Jilley Border Collie Susan Marriner NQ 48.5 2.969

24051 Mandy Standard Poodle Marge Yonda NQ 51.88 2.776



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

LEAP 3/23/2014

144

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Pace All American Mary Champagne100 26.04 5.53



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LEAP 3/23/2014

114

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16071 Kairo All American Cheryl Hutchings91 47.41 2.405

16075 Georgie Bearded Collie Megan Woods NQ 28.42 4.011



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

LEAP 3/23/2014

114

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20059 Rory Irish Setter Martin Haspel95 45.67 2.496



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

LEAP 3/23/2014

135

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12048 Zander Pug Lee Ann Lippa NQ 47.85 2.821

12040 Benny American Staffordshire 
Terrier

Dalana Bewley Huss NQ 60.41 2.235

12049 Kyee English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Antonucci NQ 72 1.875



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

LEAP 3/23/2014

139

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16058 Cash Australian Shepherd Teresa Merisotis NQ 46.12 3.014



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

LEAP 3/23/2014

139

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Clyde ClossonCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20060 Dewey Labrador Retriever Danette Chorney95 33.14 4.194

20081 Lars Rottweiler Cristin Larson NQ 25.23 5.509

20061 Maya German Shepherd Dog Diane Mathieu NQ 55.27 2.515



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

LEAP 3/23/2014

137

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8024 Kizi Papillon Patricia Kimmel NQ NT

8023 Kenzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda May McKinnon NQ 27.89 4.912



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

LEAP 3/23/2014

141

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12030 Tally Shetland Sheepdog Mason Cable NQ 52.73 2.674



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

LEAP 3/23/2014

144

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20080 Jessie German Shepherd Dog Maureen Bordins91 49.23 2.925

20067 Boo Rottweiler Kristi Kerr NQ 31.86 4.52



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

LEAP 3/23/2014

137

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Brodie Scottish Terrier Linda White  NQ 53.21 2.575



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

LEAP 3/23/2014

137

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8037 Bette Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen100 39.38 3.479

8027 Carley Shetland Sheepdog Heidi Fellner100 43.27 3.166

8025 Blast Papillon Laura Simonelli NQ 30.05 4.559



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

LEAP 3/23/2014

141

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12037 Triton Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett100 28.28 4.986

12036 Belle Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

100 35.26 3.999

12046 AJ Shetland Sheepdog Maggie  Ostroff100 43.1 3.271

12032 Loki Shetland Sheepdog Margaret Howes NQ 30.45 4.631

12038 Pearl Basset Hound Joan Curtiss NQ 35.05 4.023

12034 Gillie Shetland Sheepdog Mason Cable NQ 60.81 2.319

12035 Ollie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson NQ 61.11 2.307



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

LEAP 3/23/2014

144

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16044 Rook Border Collie Marilyn Pinard100 37.52 3.838

16045 Oliver Labrador Retriever Gretchen Wiedie100 38.55 3.735

16069 Crash English Springer Spaniel Jennifer Bednar100 39.18 3.675

16048 Caya Labrador Retriever Lisa Donnarumma100 39.51 3.645

16050 Wings Border Collie Marilyn Pinard100 40.92 3.519

16047 Darby Golden Retriever Bob Howard  NQ 38.86 3.706

16052 Lilly Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 39.09 3.684

16068 Ricky English Springer Spaniel Patricia Beaman NQ 48.42 2.974

16051 Flyer Border Collie Lucinda Rubin NQ 50.09 2.875



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

LEAP 3/23/2014

144

LEAP Agility Club

Judge - Cynthia KeanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20071 Molly Boxer Allison Vicuna100 30.49 4.723

20070 Flicka Pointer Nancy Oglesby100 38.15 3.775

20100 Shumai Doberman Pinscher Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ 40.71 3.537


